FABORY

Technische parameters

Diameter
Lengte

Klasse
Kopsoort
Materiaalsoort
Draadrichting

Verzonken vleugelslotbout
met zeskantmoer Staal
Elektrolytisch verzinkt 4.6

M6X30

Artikelnummer
Merk

Opperviaktebedekking Elektrolytisch

Draadsoort

Info

Technische specificatie

d-D
dk

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. van 200
Standaarden

M6

30 mm

4.6

Verzonkenkop

Staal

Rechts

verzinkt

Metrische

schroefdraad

De sterkteklasse
van de bijbehorende
moeren is minimaal |
4.

M6
11.5

08260.060.030
950351613894
31161612
8715492556639

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

Technische tekening
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